Bus

Bus 337 #291nusail - auun1quaufen -

. WINassNAUAILRazNaaaININAIU; Pathum Thani - Kan- Go to website
chanaphisek Road - The mall Ngamwongwan

Direction

LnazNaaavINNFAIIU; The Mall Ngamwongwan —
naNALAFEYHAINUT;Charoen Phon Watthana Market

62 stops
Open route schedule
mazuaaémmoﬁ’am;The Mall Ngamwongwan

NIV AUFAWENIUAIU;Pantip Ngamwongwan (Op-
posite)

nsvUNIntinudn;Wat Bua Khwan
aaudmil;Soi Akkhani

ATILIUDFWATUIR IIUNAITU-UATIE (agm?i 1);Opposite
Esplanade Ngamwongwan-Khae Rai (Point 1)

ATILIMDFWATUIR IINWAITU-UATIE (fqmﬁ 2);0pposite
Esplanade Ngamwongwan-Khae Rai (Point 2)

#n.3mun31uAs;Police Station Rattanathibet
a5ty L UAuTa Ine;Opposite Indo-Thai Village
fin@5munsLuFs;Big C Rattanathibet
waeIndgNs1ng);Soi Wat Samonkot

asvTNLEEuUNSasauIsLUAS; Central Rattanathibet (Oppo-
site)

auﬁﬁﬂau‘[ﬂm'zﬂ %mm%Luﬁ%;Lumpini Condo Town Rat-
tanathibet

naulenwssitainan;Before Phra Nang Klao Intersection
NYUUTULWAU F10a58aWn;Chomploen River Loft Village
YUIUGansy 5au151UF5;Suetrong Rattanathibet Village

ATVUIMNYUIUTaRN TIN50 U;Opposite Suetrong Garden
Village

nauLunN1dg- 1nsun;Before Tha It-Sai Ma Intersection

Route schedule

LpazNaaavINNFAIU; The Mall Ngamwongwan —
fnaALAFnHNAaIAIUT;Charoen Phon Watthana Market

Monday 00:01
Tuesday 00:01
Wednesday 00:01
Thursday 00:01
Friday 00:01
Saturday 00:01
Sunday 00:01
Route info

Direction: Lmaxuaaémmqﬁmu;The Mall Ngamwongwan
Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 2 hour 27 min

| nu 44

\ niluan

\‘ BISEES]

Y GEL]
::| AL 39

! nul 38

awlan

240 4 Ll

| kil 36

a.2-01 \
o 0.2502 \l
IS
U19KAI0 | Bl
uToWu Span

300,

Instiag

RARRA

n.2-03
u.2t13
04

thnwnsa u.2
! 0,2-05%

u.2:11

il 15 2l

U 2:09

uUNUS. - iy aud3 W

T _fqﬁ:treetr\.-'lap contributrs

R F. Meid
: = = -
B 33}' = Gﬁwm:]umu - OUUNIUIBRFLEA - WHATIWE

= : BusMaps
uRALAaENaaav M IeAI 1, Pathum Thani-...


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-337-1266849808-1823330285
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-337-1266849808-1823330285
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-337-1266849808-1823330285

Sau1e5nivey;Wat Bangrak Yai
NYLIUSITWEN¥Iaan;Ratchapruek Village

LENUIING (ﬁo%mm%mﬁ% a1aan);Bangphlu Intersection
(Rattanathibeth side Outbound)

Jaunawsn;Wat Bang Phraek

Sauzifia;Wat Maduea

mjﬁmﬁummaﬁ;Thanakan Village
aannueliey;Bang Yai Market

findSngnsn ueluey;Big C Extra Bang Yai
auuL193nIney-uun;Bangrak Yai-Ban Mai Road
wyUuLiana9;Muban Buathong
aasInarnlainn;Soi Wat Ladpladuk

AaenILI; Soi Ta Waew
auuvunals-nsuas;Ban Kluay-Sai Noi Road

Tasiau1enss-nsuas;Lotus Bang Kruai - Sai Noi

A95EFuL9mas (11aan);Bang Bua Thong Interchange
(Outbound)

wtutimassnil;Buathongthani
ARDYAINABL (w1@an);Khlong Lak Khon (Outbound)

Tsu3ouasad@wImAUmey:; Sarasas Witaed Bang-
buathong School

ﬁauﬂaaowszamu;Before Khlong Phra Udom
Janavdsann; Thong Sa-at Temple

mioﬂ]wuauﬂa'sywuazusmzazwmﬁ 3;0pposite the 3rd
Bridge Construction and Restoration Center

aaavilainsna (w1aan);Khlong Plakrai (Outbound)
navAaavituidau;Behind Klong Kamnan Yuen
SIUN1INUN;Progressive base

nauaaaduWTWEs (11aan);Before Khlong Bang Pho Tai
(Outbound)



n&vAaasuInsla (anaan);Behind Khlong Bang Pho Tai
(Outbound)

ﬁaumamws:mum‘iﬂm;Before Khlong Phraya Ma-
hayotha

m\i‘ﬁmmmﬁ'mm;Opposite Sala Buathong
uwdnanmauwing;Bangkok Domtex

auuAUIW Ing;Khu Kwang Thai Road
m‘s\‘l‘ﬁmﬁmﬁaﬁmu’l;Opposite Engineering Development

NTIVININFIF3UIUA513;Opposite Suwannachindaram
Temple

asvuindiuRiarna;Opposite Pathum Vegetable Ol
InAU19vav;Wat Ku Bang Luang
araelaLiia;Soi Jai Keo

aﬁﬁnmu‘nuéoﬁw’imﬂnumﬁ;Pathum Thani Provincial
Transport Office

amuﬁﬁauazéuﬂiauﬁn 1/nusnil;Child Observation and
Protection Center, Pathum Thani

wyuunswaniiuuau; Vilage of Thousand Treasures
mg'ﬁ'\uwmau% 9;Phanasan Village 9
n1sdssvusail;Pathum Thani Waterworks Authority
sW.1nusnil;Pathum Thani Hospital

A9 N T59EULNNA 1a;0pp Pathumwilai

mﬁmﬁﬁﬂﬂnumﬁ (18 1138);0pposite Pathum Thani
Bus Terminal (Line 1138)

nanlnusiil;Pathum Thani Market

naALRFEYHNAaIAUT;Charoen Phon Watthana Market



Direction

naNALAFEYHNAIRAIUT;Charoen Phon Watthana Market —
LnazlaaavINNFAITU; The Mall Ngamwongwan

69 stops

Open route schedule

AAALIFEYHNAIMUI;Charoen Phon Watthana Market
vi'ﬁﬂﬂwumﬁ (d1211138);Bang Prok, Pathumthani
Tsvsaudnudla;Pathumwilai

AL sW.Unus1ii;Opposite Pathum Thani Hospital
Uudaamns tuarsiudaamns tuans
LWL sUVN; Phetpathum Village
mg'ﬁmm\ma'm;Bang Luang Village

m5osﬁmmg'ﬁ'mm%WﬁwﬁuLLau;Opposite the Traph Muen
Saen Village

oINS 3A5M515550;Soi Wat Ratsatthatham
m‘soﬂ]ﬂu"iﬂﬂmmmﬂ;Opposite Wat Ku Bang Luang
virsiufiesya; Pathum vegetable oil
Ing§29550u3UA150;Suwannachindaram Temple
FrrAanmu;Visavakit Patana
msoq]mnuuasuma”lmu;Opposite Khu Kwang Thai Road
Yausun;Jomthana

Aaia / 3asaviu;Pawinmon / Rueang Uthai
m\‘l‘ﬂﬁmmmaﬂmauLﬁﬂé;Opposite Bangkok Domtex
A1a11iav;Sala Buathong

NaIAaINSEaINu11e51;Behind Khlong Phraya Ma-
hayotha

nauaaaduWTWELe (2 an);Before Khlong Bang Pho Tai
(inbound)

N&IAaaILWTWE1a (27121);Behind Khlong Bang Pho Tai
(inbound)

favINgIUN1INUI;Opposite the progressive base

naumaavnIuLian;Before Khlong Kamnan Yuen

Route schedule

fnaALAFEYHNAaIAIUT;Charoen Phon Watthana Market —
LazlaaavINvFAI1U; The Mall Ngamwongwan

Monday 00:01
Tuesday 00:01
Wednesday 00:01
Thursday 00:01
Friday 00:01
Saturday 00:01
Sunday 00:01
Route info

Direction: ananaLddeywaimiui;Charoen Phon Watthana
Market

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 2 hour 34 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-337-1266849808-1823330285

Aaavlanns (mt{n);KhIong Plakrai (inbound)

ﬂuéﬂ%’muaau‘sm:azwluﬁ 3;Bridge Construction and
Restoration Center No. 3

msoiwuimmaqaxmm;Opposite Thong Sa-at Temple
navAaaangzanu;Behind Khlong Phra Udom

m'i\‘lsﬂm‘l'.‘s\*lL%ﬂum‘smaﬁ%mﬁmoﬁmm;Opposite Sarasas
Witaed Bangbuathong School

AaavainAau (1an);Khlong Lak Khon (inbound)
qutikiy3;Sombat Buri

A95EfuLMvtianas (a11wn);Bangbuathong Interchange
(Inbound)

Tsvsauauau lundaiied; Maitri Uthit Community School

Sanszundnasdiasizi; The Blessed Virgin Mary The Medi-
atrix of all Graces Church

wyUuL.wguficaes;P. Phasuk Niwet Village
mwjﬁwﬁaﬂ‘immﬂﬂm@ﬂ;Opposite Soi Wat Ladpladuk
L USUANI511;Chantima Thani Village

MRT Aaasuln (nvaan 3);Mrt Khlong Bang Phai (Exit 3)

MRT Aaaaunln (nvaan 4);Mrt Khlong Bangphai Station
(Exit 4)

auudunsvandan (d9r9uman);Chan Thong lam Road
(opposite side)

findu19ney;Big C Bang Yai
[Funsaanine;Central Westgate
wyUuNgEaIuAs 10;KrisWda Nakorn Village 10
WyUIUg93a 5;Rungrueang 5 Village
Ja'lwidas;Wat Phai Lueang

LENUIING (ﬁo%mm%wﬂ% mtfﬂﬁ);Bangphlu Intersection
(Rattanathibet side Inbound)

AaavU1INg;Khlong Bangphlu

mg'ﬁmﬁmﬁ% $munBiues; Thanasiri Rattanathibet Village



MRT u195ney (M1vaan 2);Mrt Bangrak Yai Station (Exit
2)

MRT m\ﬁﬂﬁauvhﬁg (n1vaan 1);Mrt Bangrak Noi Tha It
Station (Exit 1)

nduannas-lnsan;After Tha It-Sai Ma Intersection
mg'ﬁ'\w?i"am‘mﬂﬁ%Lﬁu;Suetrong Garden Village

MRT nsan (n1vaan 1);Mrt Sai Ma Station (Exit 1)
32m15A 3;Rich Park 3

mg'ﬁ'\uuuvrlzﬁ,‘m;Nonnicha Village
MﬁﬂLLUﬂWSzfiGLﬂé’l;Aﬂer Phra Nangklao Intersection
wasne Saundiuds ;Aspire Rattanatibet

MRT wanuuny’ 1 (n1vaan 3);Mrt Nonthaburi Intersection
1 (Exit 3)

[ Funsasaundiuds;Central Rattanathibet
avLNganansTni;Opposite Soi Wat Samon Kot
maoiwuﬁn%%mu%mﬁ%;Big C Rattanathibet (Opposite)
L udUTa Ine;Indothai Village
Fjuéiwmsuumu%;Nonthaburi Civic Center

LladnaIUIm N AIU- LLAT1E;Esplanade Ngamwongwan
- Khae Rai

2aENN1AIU 5;S0i Ngamwongwan 5
FALNNWAU 9;Soi Ngamwongwan 9
LSui 91199A2°1U;Nt Ngamwongwan
WUsANENIM9A21U;Pantip Ngamwongwan

AU ULADENDAANINIAIU,; The Mall Ngamwongwan
(Opposite)

LnazNaaavINvFAIU; The Mall Ngamwongwan

337 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mueang Nonthaburi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



